
Účetní oblast:2009 -2024

7iskální rok Pohyb aktiv Pořizov.hodnota Normální odpis Oprávka zůst.účet.hodnota Měná

<2009 CZK
2009 1.106.704,00 1.106.704,00 1.106.704,00 CZK
2010 6.552.687,60 7.659.391,60 7.659.391,60 CZK
2011 7.659.391,60 3.063.756,64- 4.595.634,96 CZK
2012 7.659.391,60 351.056,00- 4.244.578,96 CZK
2013 7.659.391,60 772.322,00- 3.472.256,96 CZK
2014 7.659.391,60 772.322,00- 2.699.934,96 CZK
2015 7.659.391,60 772.322,00- 1.927.612,96 CZK
2016 7.659.391,60 772.322,00- 1.155.290,96 CZK
2017 7.659.391,60 772.321,38- 382.969,58 CZK
2018 7.659.391,60 76.594,00- 306.375,58 CZK
2019 7.659.391,60 76.594,00- 229.781,58 CZK
2020 7.659.391,60 76.594,00- 153.187,58 CZK
2021 7.659.391,60 76.594,00- 76.593,58 CZK
2022 7.659.391,60 9.575,00- 67.018,58 CZK
2023 1.321.680,00- 6.337.711,60 8.991,00- 1.311.183,30 47.530,88 CZK
2024 1.745.986,00- 4.591.725,60 5.923,00- 1.733.073,74 28.695,62 CZK

* 4.591.725,60 7.607.287,02- 3.044.257,04 CZK


